U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

2004 Division III All-Academic Teams Outdoor Track & Field
Gender  Jschool Jeea |
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Men

Women

Carnegie Mellon University
Emory University

University of Chicago

University of Puget Sound
University of Chicago

Emory University

Gustavus Adolphus College
Linfield College

Rochester Institute of Technology
Washington University (Missouri)
Calvin College

University of Puget Sound
University of St. Thomas (Minnesota)
University of Wisconsin, La Crosse
Gustavus Adolphus College
Whitworth University

Willamette University

George Fox University

Illinois Wesleyan University
Washington and Lee University
Middlebury College

St. Olaf College

Muhlenberg College

Augustana College (lllinois)
Muhlenberg College

Luther College

Concordia College, Moorhead

Gustavus Adolphus College
Whitworth University

Adrian College

3.46
3.44
3.36
3.34
3.32

3.3

3.275
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.24
3.24
3.24
3.24

3.232

3.212
3.21
3.19
3.19

3.185
3.17
3.16

3.153
3.15
3.15
3.14

3.137

3.81

3.709
3.6
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Adrian College

Greenville College

Emory University

Loras College

Willamette University

Concordia College, Moorhead
Rochester Institute of Technology
George Fox University

Calvin College

Linfield College

Emory University

Millikin University

Middlebury College

Ithaca College

University of Chicago

Bates College

Ithaca College

University of Wisconsin, Stevens Point
Muhlenberg College

University of Wisconsin, Oshkosh
Washington and Lee University
Capital University

Illinois Wesleyan University
University of Wisconsin, Stevens Point
University of Wisconsin, Whitewater
Augustana College (lllinois)
Muhlenberg College

University of Rochester

Salisbury University

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Anderson University (Indiana)
Wartburg College

University of Puget Sound

3.56
3.54
3.48
3.46
3.46
3.442
3.44
343
341
341
3.4
3.3414
3.34
3.33
3.32
3.307
3.293
3.29
3.282
3.277
3.275
3.27
3.26
3.26
3.26
3.25
3.24
3.23
3.221
3.21
3.205
3.202

3.2

Page 2 of 3



U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association
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University of Rochester 3.2

University of Wisconsin, Oshkosh 3.195
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