U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

2004 Division III All-Academic Teams Outdoor Track & Field

DIVISIO	m in in incademic reams	Outdoor 1
Gender	School	GPA
Men		
	Carnegie Mellon University	3.46
	Emory University	3.44
	University of Chicago	3.36
	University of Puget Sound	3.34
	University of Chicago	3.32
	Emory University	3.3
	Gustavus Adolphus College	3.275
	Linfield College	3.25
	Rochester Institute of Technology	3.25
	Washington University (Missouri)	3.25
	Calvin College	3.24
	University of Puget Sound	3.24
	University of St. Thomas (Minnesota)	3.24
	University of Wisconsin, La Crosse	3.24
	Gustavus Adolphus College	3.232
	Whitworth University	3.212
	Willamette University	3.21
	George Fox University	3.19
	Illinois Wesleyan University	3.19
	Washington and Lee University	3.185
	Middlebury College	3.17
	St. Olaf College	3.16
	Muhlenberg College	3.153
	Augustana College (Illinois)	3.15
	Muhlenberg College	3.15
	Luther College	3.14
	Concordia College, Moorhead	3.137
Women		
	Gustavus Adolphus College	3.81
	Whitworth University	3.709
	Adrian College	3.6

© USTFCCCA Page 1 of 3

U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

2004 Division III All-Academic Teams Outdoor Track & Field

DIVISIO	on III Ali-Academic i	eams Outdoor 1
Gender	School	GPA
	Adrian College	3.56
	Greenville College	3.54
	Emory University	3.48
	Loras College	3.46
	Willamette University	3.46
	Concordia College, Moorhead	3.442
	Rochester Institute of Technology	3.44
	George Fox University	3.43
	Calvin College	3.41
	Linfield College	3.41
	Emory University	3.4
	Millikin University	3.3414
	Middlebury College	3.34
	Ithaca College	3.33
	University of Chicago	3.32
	Bates College	3.307
	Ithaca College	3.293
	University of Wisconsin, Stevens Point	3.29
	Muhlenberg College	3.282
	University of Wisconsin, Oshkosh	3.277
	Washington and Lee University	3.275
	Capital University	3.27
	Illinois Wesleyan University	3.26
	University of Wisconsin, Stevens Point	3.26
	University of Wisconsin, Whitewater	3.26
	Augustana College (Illinois)	3.25
	Muhlenberg College	3.24
	University of Rochester	3.23
	Salisbury University	3.221
	Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute	3.21
	Anderson University (Indiana)	3.205
	Wartburg College	3.202
	University of Puget Sound	3.2

© USTFCCCA Page 2 of 3

U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

2004 Division III All-Academic Teams Indoor Track & Field

Gender	School	GPA
	University of Rochester	3.2
	University of Wisconsin, Oshkosh	3.195

© USTFCCCA Page 3 of 3